Salads

Half
Classic Caesar Salad $27.00
Chicken Caesar Salad $34.00
Garden Salad $32.00
Pasta Salad $32.00
Potato Salad $32.00
Macaroni Salad $29.00
Anitpasto Salad $52.00

Side Dishes

Half
Rosemary Roasted Potatoes $26.00
Roasted Red Bliss Potatoes $26.00
Mashed Potatoes $26.00
Garlic Mashed Potatoes $26.00
Confetti Rice Pilaf $22.00
Potatoes Au Gratin $28.00
Mix Vegetables $26.00
String Beans/Almonds $29.00
Mac & Cheese $30.00
Buffalo Mac & Cheese $32.00

Tray Sizes

Half Pans Serves Approx 9 to 12
Full Pans Serves Approx 18 to 22

Whether you are having a small or
large party H&H Deli and Catering

Full

$49.00
$65.00
$59.00
$54.00
$59.00
$54.00
$94.00

Full

$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$41.00
$52.00
$44.00
$44.00
$52.00
$54.00

can fulfill your catering needs. If

there is something you would like
that is not on our menu, just ask and

we will do everything we can to

accommodate you.

Entrees

Pasta Primavera

Stuffed Shells

Baked Ziti

Manicotti

Penna ala Vodka

Baked Cheese Lasagna
Baked Veggie Lasagna
Kielbasa Sauerkraut
Roast Beef

Roast Pork

BBQ Pulled Pork

Italian Style Pulled Pork
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Parm

Lemon Pepper Chicken
Parmesan Crusted Chicken
Chicken Italian Style
Chicken Scallopine
Turkey/Gravy & Stuffing
Sausage Scallopine
Sausage & Peppers
(Grilled or in Red Sauce)
Meatballs

Meatballs & Sausage
Chicken Tenders
Chicken Wings

Cheese Steaks (Beef /Chick)
Cheese Burger Sliders
Cheese Steak Egg Rolls
Buffalo Chicken Egg Rolls
Stuffed Long Hots

Harry’s Homemade Balls

Half
$47.00
$39.00

$39.00°

$45.00
$42.00
$45.00
$45.00
$52.00
$52.00
$54.00
$57.00
$57.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$55.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$54.00
$52.00

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$49.00
$54.00
$30.00
$39.00

(see separate Menu's for types)

Full

$84.00
$76.00
$72.00
$85.00
$78.00
$85.00
$85.00
$89.00
$89.00
$92.00
$99.00
$99.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$95.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$94.00
$92.00

$92.00
$92.00
$94.00
$96.00
$96.00
$92.00
$102.00
$104.00
$54.00
$72.00



Party Trays

Cheese: Your choice of 3 Cheeses:

Cheddar, Monterey Jack,
Provolone, Swiss, Cooper Sharp
or American. With Pepperoni.
Sm $42.00 Large $75.00

Vegetable: Your choice of 4 Vegetables:

Fruit:

Celery, Carrots, Tomatoes, Peppers,
Broccoli or Cauliflower.
Sm $40.00 Large $70.00

Your Choice of 4 fruits:

Honeydew, Watermelon,
Cantaloupe, Strawberries, Grapes or
Pineapple.

Sm $49.00 Large $80.00

Antipasto: Mix of Italian Meats & Cheese

Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Olives,
Artichoke Hearts Roasted Peppers
on bed of lettuce.

Sm $52.00 Large $94.00

Hoagie Your choice of Deli Hoagies

Sm $55.00 Large $90.00

Wrap: Your choice of Deli Wraps:

Sm: §57.00 Large $95.00
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AND CATERING

3495 Haddonfield Road
Suite 2
Pennsauken NJ 08109

Hours of Operation
Mon to Fri. 7am to 3pm
Sat7amto 2 pm
Closed Sunday
(Except for catering pickups)

All prices listed are at a

cash discount

856-488-1130

Fax 856-488-1135

For catering Questions
Email:
hhd3495@comcast.net

All Major Credit Cards accepted



