Salads Entrees

Jalaus					
	Half	Full		Half	Full
Classic Caesar Salad Chicken Caesar Salad	\$27.00 \$34.00	\$49.00 \$65.00	Pasta Primavera	\$47.00	\$84.00
			Stuffed Shells	\$39.00	\$76.00
Garden Salad	\$32.00		Baked Ziti	\$39.00`	\$72.00
Pasta Salad Potato Salad	\$32.00		Manicotti	\$45.00	\$85.00
Macaroni Salad			Penna ala Vodka	\$42.00	\$78.00
Anitpasto Salad	\$52.00		Baked Cheese Lasagna	\$45.00	\$85.00
Side Dishes			Baked Veggie Lasagna	\$45.00	\$85.00
		Full	Kielbasa Sauerkraut	\$52.00	\$89.00
Rosemary Roasted Potatoes Roasted Red Bliss Potatoes	#26.00 \$26.00	0 \$49.00 0 \$49.00 0 \$49.00 0 \$49.00 0 \$41.00 0 \$52.00 0 \$44.00 0 \$44.00	Roast Beef	\$52.00	\$89.00
			Roast Pork	\$54.00	\$92.00
Mashed Potatoes Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$26.00 \$26.00		BBQ Pulled Pork	\$57.00	\$99.00
Confetti Rice Pilaf	\$22.00 \$28.00 \$26.00		Italian Style Pulled Pork	\$57.00	\$99.00
Potatoes Au Gratin			Chicken Marsala	\$52.00	\$92.00
Mix Vegetables String Beans/Almonds			Chicken Parm	\$52.00	\$92.00
Mac & Cheese	\$30.00		Lemon Pepper Chicken	\$52.00	\$92.00
Buffalo Mac & Cheese	alo Mac & Cheese \$32.00		Parmesan Crusted Chicken	\$55.00	\$95.00
			Chicken Italian Style	\$52.00	\$92.00
Tray Cizac			Chicken Scallopine	\$52.00	\$92.00
Tray Sizes			Turkey/Gravy & Stuffing	\$52.00	\$92.00
Half Pans Serves Approx 9 to 12			Sausage Scallopine	\$54.00	\$94.00
Full Pans Serves Approx 18 to 22			Sausage & Peppers	\$52.00	\$92.00
			(Grilled or in Red Sauce)		
			Meatballs	\$52.00	\$92.00
			Meatballs & Sausage	\$52.00	\$92.00
Whether you are having a small or			Chicken Tenders	\$52.00	\$94.00
large party H&H Deli and Catering			Chicken Wings	\$54.00	\$96.00
			Cheese Steaks (Beef /Chick)	\$54.00	\$96.00
can fulfill your catering needs. If			Cheese Burger Sliders	\$52.00	\$92.00
there is something you would like			Cheese Steak Egg Rolls	\$49.00	\$102.00
that is not on our menu, just ask and			Buffalo Chicken Egg Rolls	\$54.00	\$104.00
we will do everything we can to		Stuffed Long Hots	\$30.00	\$54.00	
accommodate you.			Harry's Homemade Balls	\$39.00	\$72.00
-				,	φ, 2.00

(see separate Menu's for types)

Aug 2024

Party Trays

Cheese: Your choice of 3 Cheeses:
Cheddar, Monterey Jack,
Provolone, Swiss, Cooper Sharp
or American. With Pepperoni.
Sm \$42.00 Large \$75.00

Vegetable: Your choice of 4 Vegetables:
Celery, Carrots, Tomatoes, Peppers,
Broccoli or Cauliflower.
Sm \$40.00 Large \$70.00

Fruit: Your Choice of 4 fruits:

Honeydew, Watermelon,
Cantaloupe, Strawberries, Grapes or
Pineapple.

Sm \$49.00 Large \$80.00

Antipasto: Mix of Italian Meats & Cheese Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Olives, Artichoke Hearts Roasted Peppers on bed of lettuce.

Sm \$52.00 Large \$94.00

Hoagie Your choice of Deli Hoagies Sm \$55.00 Large \$90.00

Wrap: Your choice of Deli Wraps: Sm: \$57.00 Large \$95.00

H&H Deli Catering Menu



3495 Haddonfield Road Suite 2

Pennsauken NJ 08109

Hours of Operation

Mon to Fri. 7am to 3pm

Sat 7 am to 2 pm

Closed Sunday

(Except for catering pickups)

All prices listed are at a cash discount

856-488-1130

Fax 856-488-1135

For catering Questions

Email:

hhd3495@comcast.net

All Major Credit Cards accepted